ſ	10 PM . 5 Paint & TMOte: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33  10 PM . 5 Paint & TMOte: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33  10 PM . 5 Paint & TMOte: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33  10 PM . 5 Paint & TMOte: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33  10 PM . 5 Paint & TMOte: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33  10 PM . 5 Paint & TMOte: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33  10 PM . 5 Paint & TMOte: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33  10 PM . 5 Paint & TMOte: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33  11 PM . 5 Paint & TMOTE: TM Mail Rept. Dt. #33	1998 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	07-15-1998 <b>T</b>	Patent and Tragemark Office
	07-15-1990  √ ao settings ⇒ ⇔ ▼	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten. 10077.	7.650 use attached original documents or copy thereof.
)	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	MUS	<del>-</del>
	US Sprint Communications Company L.P. 7-15-	Name: Sprint Communications Company L.P.
	•	Internal Address:
		Street Address: 8140 Ward Parkway
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	
	☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	City: Kansas City State: MO ZIP: 64114
	☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
and Company	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	Association      General Partnership
4	7. Note the of an extraory	XD Limited Partnership.
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Corporation-State
ĺ	□ Assignment	Other
	Other	designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No
	Execution Date: 2/20/92	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
144		1 710 050
<b>*</b>		1,712,259
	Additional numbers at	tached? ☐ Yes ○∰No
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of poplications and
	concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
	Name: Michael P. Allen	
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
		© XEnclosed
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 8140 Ward Parkway	
		8. Deposit account number:
	City: Kansas City State: MO ZIP: 64114	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
07	1	E THIS SPACE
01	FC:481 40.00 DP	
1	9. Statement and signature.	
1,00	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
`	of the original document.	LINA TIEM
	Michael P. Allen	JUN 5, 1998
	Name of Person Signing	Signature TRADEMARK Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
	1	REEL: 1758 FRAME: 0945

SPRINT

PAGE



# Office of Secretary of State

I, MICHAEL RATCHFORD, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF "US SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1992, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



Inited hotely

SECRETARY OF STATE

AUTHENTICATION:

\*3364978

03/02/1992

DATE:

TRADEMARK REEL: 1758 FRAME: 0946

STATE OF DELAUARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AN 03/02/1992 920625203 - 2178147

#### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

# CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

# US SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

US Telecom, Inc., General Partner, does hereby certify as follows:

- A. The name of the Partnership is:
  US Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership.
- B. Pursuant to provisions of Section 17-202, Title 6, Delaware Code, the Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended as follow:
  - 1. ARTICLE I is hereby amended to read as follows:

#### "ARTICLE I

The name of the Partnership is Sprint Communications Company L.P.

2. Schedule A to ARTICLE III is hereby amended to read as set forth on the new Schedule A attached hereto.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1758 FRAME: 0947

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the sole General Partner of the Partnership, has executed and delivered this Certificate as of this 20th day of February, 1992.

> US TELECOM, INC., General Partner

By: Don A. Jenser Vice President

#### SCHEDULE A

# General Partner

# Name

US Telecom, Inc., a Kansas corporation

# Address

P. O. Box 11315 Kansas City, Missouri 64112

# Limited Partners

UCOM, Inc., a Missouri corporation

Utelcom, Inc., a Kansas corporation

Sprint International Communications Corporation, a Delaware corporation P. O. Box 11315 Kansas City, Missouri 64112

P. O. Box 11315 Kansas City, Missouri 64112

12490 Sunrise Valley Drive Reston, Virginia 22096







Elena Powell Intellectual Property Administrator Law Department 8140 Ward Parkway Kansas City, MO 64114 Telephone (913) 624-5340 Fax (913) 624-6388

July 7, 1998

The Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks United States Patent and Trademark Office 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Re: SPRINT

Registration No. 1,712,259

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for recording to change the name of the owner on the registration certificate are the following:

- 1. Recordation Form Cover Sheet for Trademarks;
- 2. A copy of the Certificate of Amendment filed with the Secretary of Delaware;
- 3. A check for \$40.00 to cover the recording fee;
- 4. A postcard for you to date-stamp and return to my attention.

Thank you for your assistance. Please contact me if there are any problems with this request.

Very truly yours,
Elena Powell

EP/cjy Encls.

# 36717

RECORDED: 07/15/1998

TRADEMARK
REEL: 1758 FRAME: 0950